Home » Support » NETGEAR GS105 Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switch Specifications And Datasheet
Contents
1  NETGEAR GS105 Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged
Switch
2  Gigabit Power, 10/100 Simplicity
3  Features
4  Connectivity
5  Technical Specifications

––ProSafe® 16-port Gigabit Desktop
Switch (GS116)
Ordering Information
• GS105
–– North America: GS105NA
–– Europe – General: GS105GE
–– UK: GS105UK
–– Asia: GS105AU
–– Japan: GS105A-300JPS
Support
350 E. Plumeria Drive San Jose, CA 95134-1911 USA 1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com
Website: www.NETGEAR.com